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2025 - 2026
Softball Contest Schedule
Games begin at 4:00 p.m.

(subject to change)

Practices Mon, Tues, Thurs without games. Subject to change.
Coach: Amber Zesati Email: azesati@brentwood.k12.ca.us

Date Location Opponent (if home)

Wednesday, August 13" @Adams Bristow

Thursday, August 14™ @ Delta Vista (B Team)

Tuesday, August 19" @Excelsior

FhtrsdayAugust 23" @Adams Edra-Hilt

Monday, August 25" @Adams Delta Vista (A Team)

Tuesday, August 26" @Adams Knightsen

Thursday, August 28" @O’Hara Park

Monday, September 8" @ Edna Hill

Wednesday, September 10" @Knightsen

Monday, September 15" @Adams Excelsior

Tuesday, September 16" @Adams O’Hara Park

Wednesday, September 17% @Bristow

Thursday, September 18" @ Adams Edna Hill
Addresses:

Delta Vista: 4901 Frank Hengel Way, Oakley

***Knightsen: Games played at Cypress Field next to the school
Excelsior: 14301 Byron Hwy, Byron

Bristow: 855 Minnesota Ave, Brentwood

O’Hara Park: 1100 O’Hara Ave, Oakley

Edna Hill: 140 Birch St, Brentwood
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